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SULLE ASSICURAZIONI

SANCTIONS - ADMINISTRATIVE SANCTIONS
2nd half-year 2023

Detailed by top 5 pecuniary sanctions

RECIPIENTS

POSTE VITAS.P.A.

ALLEANZA ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

ARA 1857 S.P.A.

ANDREINI PIER UGO (in his capacity as Chief Executive Officer of ARA 1857 s.p.a.)
INSURANCE JSC DALLBOGG: LIFE AND HEALTH (LPS)

TOTAL
TOTAL MARKET

Amount
(in euro)

1.800.000
775.000
380.000
204.000
176.382

3.335.382
3.971.715

Source: IVASS

TAB.N. 7



