

## SANCTIONS - ADMINISTRATIVE SANCTIONS 2nd half-year 2023

## **Detailed by top 5 pecuniary sanctions**

N.	RECIPIENTS	Amount (in euro)
1	POSTE VITA S.P.A.	1.800.000
2	ALLEANZA ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.	775.000
3	ARA 1857 S.P.A.	380.000
4	ANDREINI PIER UGO (in his capacity as Chief Executive Officer of ARA 1857 s.p.a.)	204.000
5	INSURANCE JSC DALLBOGG: LIFE AND HEALTH (LPS)	176.382
	TOTAL	3.335.382
	TOTAL MARKET	3.971.715

Source: IVASS